Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Silva Family Trophy

Euroindy 0,800 Km
22-12-2018 18:33

Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(21) Daniel Silva
1 58.790 +6.335 18:36:39.965
2 56.735 +4.280 18:37:36.700
3 56.276 +3.821 18:38:32.976
4 58.267 +5.812 18:39:31.243
5 53.472 +1.017 18:40:24.715
6 53.365 +0.910 18:41:18.080
7 54.578 +2.123 18:42:12.658
8 52.455 - 18:43:05.113
9 54.835 +2.380 18:43:59.948
10 52.461 +0.006 18:44:52.409
11 54.596 +2.141 18:45:47.005
(5) Augusto Antunes
1 1:03.917 +10.273 18:37:04.814
2 56.620 +2.976 18:38:01.434
3 58.705 +5.061 18:39:00.139
4 55.595 +1.951 18:39:55.734
5 55.072 +1.428 18:40:50.806
6 1:00.293 +6.649 18:41:51.099
7 53.644 - 18:42:44.743
8 58.346 +4.702 18:43:43.089
9 54.077 +0.433 18:44:37.166
10 55.734 +2.090 18:45:32.900
11 54.077 +0.433 18:46:26.977
(10) Rui Ferreira
1 1:20.849 +24.139 18:37:18.617
2 1:13.253 +16.543 18:38:31.870
3 1:02.285 +5.575 18:39:34.155
4 1:05.874 +9.164 18:40:40.029
5 1:03.257 +6.547 18:41:43.286
6 57.515 +0.805 18:42:40.801
7 1:02.082 +5.372 18:43:42.883
8 1:00.408 +3.698 18:44:43.291
9 56.710 - 18:45:40.001
10 1:00.364 +3.654 18:46:40.365
(76) Duarte Ferreira
1 1:26.654 +26.584 18:37:09.053
2 1:10.015 +9.945 18:38:19.068
3 1:24.655 +24.585 18:39:43.723
4 1:05.943 +5.873 18:40:49.666
5 1:05.607 +5.537 18:41:55.273
6 1:00.070 - 18:42:55.343
7 1:16.953 +16.883 18:44:12.296
8 1:03.435 +3.365 18:45:15.731
9 1:07.399 +7.329 18:46:23.130
(32) Paulinho Marques
1 1:18.141 +18.028 18:37:17.733
2 1:14.279 +14.166 18:38:32.012
3 1:04.824 +4.711 18:39:36.836
4 1:06.836 +6.723 18:40:43.672
5 1:07.593 +7.480 18:41:51.265
6 1:04.605 +4.492 18:42:55.870
7 1:01.738 +1.625 18:43:57.608
8 1:01.213 +1.100 18:44:58.821
9 1:00.113 - 18:45:58.934
(20) Tiago Marques
1 1:20.160 +14.067 18:37:18.019
2 1:14.645 +8.552 18:38:32.664
3 1:14.845 +8.752 18:39:47.509
4 1:12.810 +6.717 18:41:00.319
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5 1:12.224 +6.131 18:42:12.543
6 1:07.024 +0.931 18:43:19.567
7 1:11.746 +5.653 18:44:31.313
8 1:07.070 +0.977 18:45:38.383
9 1:06.093 - 18:46:44.476
(14) Ana Melo
1 1:37.293 +30.901 18:37:26.188
2 1:23.333 +16.941 18:38:49.521
3 1:16.104 +9.712 18:40:05.625
4 1:15.661 +9.269 18:41:21.286
5 1:13.395 +7.003 18:42:34.681
6 1:09.308 +2.916 18:43:43.989
7 1:06.468 +0.076 18:44:50.457
8 1:06.392 | - 18:45:56.849
(9) Paulo Marques
1 1:33.011 +14.215 18:37:29.872
2 1:20.971 +2.175 18:38:50.843
3 1:23.324 +4.528 18:40:14.167
4 1:21.907 +3.111 18:41:36.074
5 1:18.796 - 18:42:54.870
6 1:20.406 +1.610 18:44:15.276
7 1:30.556 +11.760 18:45:45.832
(33) Jodo Silva
1 1:48.848 +25.088 18:37:59.353
2 1:31.396 +7.636 18:39:30.749
3 1:28.234 +4.474 18:40:58.983
4 1:23.760 - 18:42:22.743
5 1:45.224 +21.464 18:44:07.967
6 1:44.083 +20.323 18:45:52.050
(16) Dina Ferreira
1 1:45.957 +21.623 18:37:58.811
2 1:35.400 +11.066 18:39:34.211
3 1:34.037 +9.703 18:41:08.248
4 1:29.473 +5.139 18:42:37.721
5 1:28.752 +4.418 18:44:06.473
6 1:26.395 +2.061 18:45:32.868
7 1:24.334 - 18:46:57.202
(18) Maria Silva
1 2:12.696 +28.695 18:38:40.521
2 1:49.836 +5.835 18:40:30.357
3 1:47.552 +3.551 18:42:17.909
4 1:48.735 +4.734 18:44:06.644
5 1:44.001 - 18:45:50.645
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